LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 20 December 2021
Specification
Applications
Beam Angles 12°, 31°, 48°, 12° x 36°
LED type 1 x C1 Engine with NICHIA LED
Colour temperature 2200K / 2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
Drive Current (mA) 350 500 700

Photometrics
LED colour
Order Codes and Options
Product code
Example: LD242-C1-700 / LW30 / MB / Hard anodised
Lens angle Finish
LD242-C1 - 350
- 500
- 700
Product codes with output options
1.2W LED at 350mA LD242-C1-350
1.7W LED at 500mA LD242-C1-500
2.4W LED at 700mA LD242-C1-700
LED colour options
Super Warm White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27